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Position

Fire Captain
Fire Chief
Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief 40Hr W / Stip

Fire Captain
Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief W / Stipend

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$204,610
$198,031
$197,792
$197,092
$194,751
$194,018
$186,620
$184,152
$179,842
$179,576
$178,914
$177,232
$176,289
$175,556
$172,717
$171,444
$170,110
$169,779
$169,075
$167,297
$167,236
$166,165
$165,419
$165,225
$161,606
$158,723
$157,614
$156,362
$154,798
$154,266
$152,175



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Sr Fire Inspector
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Sr Fire Inspector
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Battalion Chief 40Hr W / Stip
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$151,530
$151,393
$150,572
$150,261
$150,250
$150,184
$149,849
$148,342
$147,875
$147,860
$147,730
$146,131
$145,423
$143,371
$142,547
$142,450
$139,621
$139,466
$139,427
$139,283
$139,196
$139,158
$138,859
$138,438
$138,396
$138,393
$138,170
$137,983
$137,553
$134,525
$133,251
$132,872



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Firefighter

Fire Captain - Training

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Inspector |
Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$132,788
$132,488
$132,258
$132,096
$131,954
$131,705
$131,591
$131,467
$130,579
$130,004
$127,863
$127,159
$126,991
$126,762
$126,286
$126,032
$125,667
$124,701
$124,332
$123,715
$121,732
$121,727
$120,903
$119,798
$118,419
$117,930
$117,268
$116,180
$115,568
$113,516
$112,279
$111,160



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer

Fire Inspector |

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$111,045
$110,842
$108,757
$107,905
$103,711



