	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$204,610
2.	Fire Chief		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$198,031
3.	Battalion Chief		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$197,792
4.	Battalion Chief 40Hr W / Stip		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$197,092
5.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$194,751
6.	Battalion Chief		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$194,018
7.	Battalion Chief W / Stipend		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$186,620
8.	Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$184,152
9.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$179,842
10.	Firefighter		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$179,576
11.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$178,914
12.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$177,232
13.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$176,289
14.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$175,556
15.	Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$172,717
16.	Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$171,444
17.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$170,110
18.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$169,779
19.	Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$169,075
20.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$167,297
21.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$167,236
22.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$166,165
23.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$165,419
24.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$165,225
25.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$161,606
26.	Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$158,723
27.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$157,614
28.	Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$156,362
29.	Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$154,798
30.	Firefighter		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$154,266
31.	Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$152,175

32.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$151,530
33.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$151,393
34.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$150,572
35.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$150,261
36.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$150,250
37.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$150,184
38.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$149,849
39.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$148,342
40.	Sr Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$147,875
41.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$147,860
42.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$147,730
43.	Sr Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$146,131
44.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$145,423
45.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$143,371
46.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$142,547
47.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$142,450
48.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$139,621
49.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$139,466
50.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$139,427
51.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$139,283
52.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$139,196
53.	Battalion Chief 40Hr W / Stip	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$139,158
54.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$138,859
55.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$138,438
56.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$138,396
57.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$138,393
58.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$138,170
59.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$137,983
60.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$137,553
61.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$134,525
62.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$133,251
63.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$132,872

64.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$132,788
65.	Fire Captain - Training	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$132,488
66.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$132,258
67.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$132,096
68.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$131,954
69.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$131,705
70.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$131,591
71.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$131,467
72.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$130,579
73.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$130,004
74.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$127,863
75.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$127,159
76.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$126,991
77.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$126,762
78.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$126,286
79.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$126,032
80.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$125,667
81.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$124,701
82.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$124,332
83.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$123,715
84.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$121,732
85.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$121,727
86.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$120,903
87.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$119,798
88.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$118,419
89.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$117,930
90.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$117,268
91.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$116,180
92.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$115,568
93.	Fire Inspector I	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$113,516
94.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$112,279
95.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$111,160

96.	Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$111,045
97.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$110,842
98.	Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$108,757
99.	Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$107,905
100.	Fire Inspector I	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$103,711